We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
5831 Series Low Energy Operator
2 Lockwood Product Catalogue | 5831 Series  Low Energy Operator
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
5831 Series Low Energy Operator

1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
5831 Series Low Energy Operator
How to order
5831 Series
Application Products to order Description
Regenerative - Stand Alone 5831AUXNPB
Operator
Push Side Arm Assembly
2  x Wireless Narrow Push Bottons
Contiuous Powered
5831AUXNPB
ADA1015T/24V
Operator
Push Side Arm Assembly
2  x Wireless Narrow Push Bottons
24V Hardwire Kit
Integrated
5831AUXNPB
ADA1015T/24V
ADA1028W
Operator
Push Side Arm Assembly
2  x Wireless Narrow Push Bottons
24V Hardwire Kit
Wireless Interface Module
Touchless Environments
5831AUXNPB
ADA700 (Qty 2)
ADA1015T/24V
Operator
Push Side Arm Assembly
2  x Wireless Narrow Push Bottons
Wave to Open Switch
24V Hardwire Kit
5831 Series Low Energy Operator
15Lockwood Product Catalogue | 5831 Series  Low Energy Operator
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Lockwood is the leading brand in the Australian
locking industry. With an established reputation for
high quality products, this iconic brand provides a
wide range of locking solutions to residential housing,
commercial, semi-commercial, building and industrial
application markets. Lockwood is supported by an
extensive distribution and after-sales support network.
Our customers include retailers, architects, trade and
industrial personnel, locksmiths and security dealers.
The ASSA ABLOY Group is the global leader
in access solutions. Every day, we help billions
of people experience a more open world.
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions leads
the development within door openings
and products for access solutions in
homes, businesses and institutions. Our offering
includes doors, door and window hardware, locks,
access control and service.
The Lockwood 25 Year Mechanical Warranty
Our belief that we manufacture the finest premium
products available in today’s market place is backed by
the Lockwood 25 Year Mechanical Warranty, ensuring
that Lockwood continues to keep Australians safe by
delivering security and peace of mind.
For warranty terms and conditions, please visit
www.lockweb.com.au or call 1300WARRANTY
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions Australia
235 Huntingdale Road
Oakleigh, Victoria, 3166
Australia
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587)
lockweb.com.au
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited ABN 90 086 451 907 ©2021_06
M
C1